
 

 

TIMETABLE  2016 
 

       

  Studio 1  Studio 2  Studio 3 
Mon 4.00pm 

 

5.30pm 
 

6.30pm 

 

7.30pm 

 

8.30pm 

9.30pm 

Elementary 3  (Gemma) 

 

Intermediate 1 (Gemma) 
 

Advanced 1 (Gemma) 

 

Intermediate 2 (Gemma) 

 

Intermediate 3 (Gemma) 

Finish 

3.45pm 

 

4.30pm 
 

5.30pm 

 

 

 

Grade 2 Tap (Sophie G) 

 

Elem 1 Jazz – Group 1 
(Maddie) 

Finish 

 

3.45pm 

 

4.45pm 
5.30pm 

6.15pm 

6.30pm 

7.15pm 

7.45pm 

8.30pm 

 

Intro 3 Jazz/Pre-primary 

Tap   (Mandy) 

Finish 
Grade 4 Tap (Mandy) 

Finish 

Elem Tap (Mandy) 

Finish 

Advanced Tap(Mandy) 

Finish 

       

              
Tue  

4.30pm 

5.30pm 

6.30pm 

 

6.45pm 

 

8.00pm 

9.00pm 

 

Intro 4 Jazz (Gemma) 

Intro 5 Jazz (Gemma) 

Finish 

 

Elem 2 Jazz – Group 1 

(Gemma) 

Advanced 2 Jazz (Gemma) 

Finish 

 

3.45pm 

4.30pm 

5.15pm 

 

6.00pm 

6.45pm 

7.30pm 

8.15pm 

 

Primary Tap (Angela) 

Jun Hip Hop (7-9yrs) (Angela) 

Interm Hip Hop  

Beginners(10-12yrs) (Angela) 

Interm Hip Hop Adv (Angela) 

Teen Hip Hop (Angela) 

Adult Tap Beginner (Angela) 

Adult Tap advanced (Angela) 

 

 

3.45pm 

 

4.45pm 

5.30pm 

6.15pm 

 

 

 

 

Intro 2 Jazz/ Beginner Tap 

(Mandy) 

Grade 1 Tap (Mandy) 

Grade 3 Tap (Mandy) 

Finish 

              
Wed 4.00pm 

5.00pm 

 

6.15pm 

Intermediate 2(Gemma) 

Elem 2 Jazz  - Group 2 

(Gemma) 

Finish 

  3.45pm 

4.15pm 

Tiny Tots (Mandy) 

Intro 1 Jazz /Beginner Tap 

(Mandy) 

 

 6.30pm 

 

Intermediate 1 Jazz  - 

(Gemma) 

  5.00pm 

5.45pm 

Intermediate Tap (Mandy) 

Grade 5 Tap (Mandy) 

 7.30pm 

8.30pm 

 

Advanced 1 Jazz (Gemma) 

Adult Jazz/Contemp 

 

  6.30pm 

7.15pm 

 

Grade 3 Tap (Mandy) 

Finish 

       

       
       
Thur 3.45pm 

 

4.45pm 

 

5.45pm 

 

6.45pm 

 

7.45pm 

8.45pm 

Contemporary Junior (10-

12yrs) (Gemma) 

Contemporary Interm (13-

14yrs) (Gemma) 

Contemporary 15+yrs 

(Gemma) 

Intermediate 3 Jazz 

(Gemma) 

Advanced 2 Jazz 

Finish 

4.00pm 

4.30pm 

 

5.30pm 

 

6.30pm 

 

 

Little Dots (Mandy) 

Musical Theatre (7-9 yrs) 

(Mandy)  

Musical Theatre (10-12 yrs)  

(Mandy) 

Finish 

3.45pm 

 

4.45pm 

5.45pm 

 

6.30pm 

 

7.30pm 

Intro 2 Jazz/ Beginner Tap 

(Angela) 

????? – 

Adult Tap Intermediate 

(Angela) 

Teen Musical Theatre 13+ 

(Mandy) 

Finish 

.       
     

  Fri 4.00pm 
 

5.30pm 

7.30pm  

Elem 3 Jazz (Miss 
Gemma) 

Company Kids (Mandy) 

Finish 

  4.15pm 
 

5.15pm 

 

5.30pm 

 

Petite Co Kids (Mandy) 
 

Finish 

Sat 
9.30am 

10.30am 

Turns/Leaps Class  

Theatre Day 

9.30am Intro 1 Jazz/Beginner Tap – 

this class may not go ahead –  

same class is on a Wednesday  

10.30am Theatre Day 

 
  10.15am Finish 4.00pm Finish 

 
4.00pm Finish 10.30am Theatre Day   

       



 

 

 

 

 

THEATRE DAY TIMETABLE 
 

VENUE – 450 TUAM STREET 
 

 
  

JUNIORS 

(10-12years) 

 

INTERMEDIATE 

(13-14years) 

 

SENIORS 

(15-18 years) 

TIME CLASS CLASS CLASS 

    
10.30am Singing Jazz Tap 

11.30am Acrobatics Singing Jazz 

12.30pm LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

1.00pm Drama Acrobatics Singing 

2.00pm Tap Drama Acrobatics 

3.00pm 

4.00pm 

Jazz 

Finish 

Tap 

Finish 

Drama 

Finish 

     

 Theatre Day students are expected to attend from 10.30am 
until 4.00pm 

 There will be a five minute break in between each class to 

allow for class changeover 
 Timetable current as at 1/1/2016 

 Some age groups may cross over according to abilities and/or 

experience. 
Acrobatics and Stretch classes will alternate each weekend  

Specialty Classes may be taken one day each term in place of the 
current timetable. 

 

TUTORS:   
Jazz – Gemma Kearney 

Tap -  Mandy Roberts 

Singing – Michael Bayly 
Drama – Ginny Thorner 

Acrobatics & Stretch  – Sam Lakin & Angela Hegarty 


