TIMETABLE 2016

		Studio 1		Studio 2		Studio 3
Mon	4.00pm 5.30pm 6.30pm 7.30pm 8.30pm 9.30pm	Elementary 3 (Gemma) Intermediate 1 (Gemma) Advanced 1 (Gemma) Intermediate 2 (Gemma) Intermediate 3 (Gemma) Finish	3.45pm 4.30pm 5.30pm	Grade 2 Tap (Sophie G) Elem 1 Jazz – Group 1 (Maddie) Finish	3.45pm 4.45pm 5.30pm 6.15pm 6.30pm 7.15pm 7.45pm 8.30pm	Intro 3 Jazz/Pre-primary Tap (Mandy) Finish Grade 4 Tap (Mandy) Finish Elem Tap (Mandy) Finish Advanced Tap(Mandy) Finish
Tue	4.30pm 5.30pm 6.30pm 6.45pm 8.00pm 9.00pm	Intro 4 Jazz (Gemma) Intro 5 Jazz (Gemma) Finish Elem 2 Jazz – Group 1 (Gemma) Advanced 2 Jazz (Gemma) Finish	3.45pm 4.30pm 5.15pm 6.00pm 6.45pm 7.30pm 8.15pm	Primary Tap (Angela) Jun Hip Hop (7-9yrs) (Angela) Interm Hip Hop Beginners(10-12yrs) (Angela) Interm Hip Hop Adv (Angela) Teen Hip Hop (Angela) Adult Tap Beginner (Angela) Adult Tap advanced (Angela)	3.45pm 4.45pm 5.30pm 6.15pm	Intro 2 Jazz/ Beginner Tap (Mandy) Grade 1 Tap (Mandy) Grade 3 Tap (Mandy) Finish
Wed	4.00pm 5.00pm 6.15pm 6.30pm 7.30pm 8.30pm	Intermediate 2(Gemma) Elem 2 Jazz - Group 2 (Gemma) Finish Intermediate 1 Jazz - (Gemma) Advanced 1 Jazz (Gemma) Adult Jazz/Contemp			3.45pm 4.15pm 5.00pm 5.45pm 6.30pm 7.15pm	Tiny Tots (Mandy) Intro 1 Jazz /Beginner Tap (Mandy) Intermediate Tap (Mandy) Grade 5 Tap (Mandy) Grade 3 Tap (Mandy) Finish
Thur	3.45pm 4.45pm 5.45pm 6.45pm 7.45pm 8.45pm	Contemporary Junior (10-12yrs) (Gemma) Contemporary Interm (13-14yrs) (Gemma) Contemporary 15+yrs (Gemma) Intermediate 3 Jazz (Gemma) Advanced 2 Jazz Finish	4.00pm 4.30pm 5.30pm 6.30pm	Little Dots (Mandy) Musical Theatre (7-9 yrs) (Mandy) Musical Theatre (10-12 yrs) (Mandy) Finish	3.45pm 4.45pm 5.45pm 6.30pm 7.30pm	Intro 2 Jazz/ Beginner Tap (Angela) ?????? – Adult Tap Intermediate (Angela) Teen Musical Theatre 13+ (Mandy) Finish
Fri	4.00pm 5.30pm 7.30pm	Elem 3 Jazz (Miss Gemma) Company Kids (Mandy) Finish			4.15pm 5.15pm 5.30pm	Petite Co Kids (Mandy) Finish
Sat	9.30am 10.30am	Turns/Leaps Class Theatre Day	9.30am 10.15am	Intro 1 Jazz/Beginner Tap – this class may not go ahead – same class is on a Wednesday Finish	10.30am 4.00pm	Theatre Day Finish
	4.00pm	Finish	10.30am	Theatre Day		

THEATRE DAY TIMETABLE

VENUE – 450 TUAM STREET

	JUNIORS (10-12years)	INTERMEDIATE (13-14years)	SENIORS (15-18 years)
TIME	CLASS	CLASS	CLASS
10.30am	Singing	Jazz	Тар
11.30am	Acrobatics	Singing	Jazz
12.30pm	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
1.00pm	Drama	Acrobatics	Singing
2.00pm	Tap	Drama	Acrobatics
3.00pm	Jazz	Тар	Drama
4.00pm	Finish	Finish	Finish

- Theatre Day students are expected to attend from 10.30am until 4.00pm
- There will be a five minute break in between each class to allow for class changeover
- > Timetable current as at 1/1/2016
- ➤ Some age groups may cross over according to abilities and/or experience.

Acrobatics and Stretch classes will alternate each weekend Specialty Classes may be taken one day each term in place of the current timetable.

TUTORS:

Jazz – Gemma Kearney

Tap - Mandy Roberts

Singing – Michael Bayly

Drama – Ginny Thorner

Acrobatics & Stretch – Sam Lakin & Angela Hegarty